
2017-2018 CONTRACT HELP

Green---Seasoned Bull fighters Must use at least one  Orange---Seasoned pick up men

Blue-- Lead Timers

Med Star EMS EMS 2900 Alta Mere DR. Ft Worth TX 76110 972-978-7354 817-372-2123 bmartin@medstar911.org

Trans Care EMS EMS P.O. Box 14274 Ft Worth TX 76117 817-966-3748 817-563-5020 paramedamb@aol.com

Wise County EMS 1101 W.Rose Ave Decatur TX 76234 940-627-2002 crdillard@ems.co.wise.tx.us

Butch Bruton Announcer 3400 Camaro Dr. Crowley TX 76036 817-297-1660 817-688-0541 VEGASFAN3@SBCGLOBAL.NET

Gay Sanford Announcer 153 PR 3562 Parsdise TX 76073 817-584-7374 gaysanford@yahoo.com

Clay Doyle Announcer 120 Don Propp Road Azle TX 76020 817-614-2060 claydoyle@hotmail.com

Eric Chisholm Arena Director 108 E. Shangri-La Dr. Azle TX 76020 817-444-5057 817-718-4747 bugsmano77@yahoo.com

Alan Decker Arena Director 1934 Spring Dr. Keller TX 76262 817-437-3038

Jimmy Overbeck Arena Director 216 Canyon DR. Decatur TX 76234 940-600-9001 Jimmyoverbeck@hollomancorp.com

Jim Bob Wakefield Arena Director 125 Chisholm Hill Rd. Weatherford TX 76087 817-944-7481

Leon Jacobs Arena Director 3400 Bellview Corinth TX 76210 940-595-9522 aleon.jacobs@yahoo.com

Matt Clouse Bullfighter 614 West Heard #12 Cleburne TX 76033 682-203-9323 mattclouse15@yahoo.com

Tyler Norton Bullfighter P.O. Box 776 Justin TX 76234 817-789-3127 doubleduece2219@gmail.com

Travis Gidley Bullfighter P.O. Box 59 Grandview TX 76050 817-240-3008 TRAVISGIDLEY@YAHOO.COM

Tristan Almanzar Bullfighter 721 Eatridge DR Apt 224 Midlothian TX 76065 972-775-4849 469-732-6393

Laramie Wilson Bullfighter 378 CR 3672 Springtown TX 76082 940-255-0294

Garrett Underwood Bullfighter 2148 E. FM 416 Rio Vista TX 76031 817-487-6708

Pam McLaughlin Photographer 2753 Salado Trail Ft Worth TX 76118 214-549-9503 pam_mclaughlin33@yahoo.com

Brian Dunks Judge 19101 N. County Line Rd Ponder TX 76259 817-694-3341 b.dunks@netzero.com

Jimmy Overbeck Judge 216 Canyon DR. Decatur TX 76234 940-600-9001 Jimmyoverbeck@hollomancorp.com

Allen Decker Judge 1934 Spring Dr Keller TX 76262 817-437-3038

Les Brock Judge 622 Pleasant Ridge Rd Bowie TX 76230 817-223-8321

Jim Bob Wakefield Judge 125 Chisholm Hill Rd. Weatherford TX 76087 817-944-7481

Eric Chisholm Judge 108 E. Shangri-La Dr Azle TX 76020 817-444-5057 817-718-4747 bugsmano77@yahoo.com

Skeet Abbott Pick Up Man 5248 N. Hwy 171 Cleburne TX 76033 817-517-3208 skeetabbott@yahoo.com

Toby Martin Pick Up Man 182855 N 2850 RD Comanche OK 73529 580-513-0418 tmbuckingbulls@gmail.com

Lucas Butler Pick Up Man 6442 FM 934 Milford TX 76670 214-287-5067 lucascbutler@icloud.com

Chase Richter Pick Up Man 600 Jones Rd Weatherford TX 76088 503-999-2349 ropinrichter@hotmail.com

Garrett Underwood Pick Up Man 5248 N. Hwy 171 Cleburne TX 76033 817-487-6708

Hayden Wilson Pick Up Man 3236 FM 2123 Paradise TX 76073 940-783-3031

Mark Bruton Pick Up Man 5701 CR 1229 Godley TX 76044 817-915-4889 mabruton@yahoo.com

Gary Halbert Pick Up Man 3840 Steeplechase Midlothian TX 76065 817-271-5250 g_halbert@aircanopy.net

Karen Isbell Secretary 6116 Skylark Watauga TX 76148 817-428-5200 817-676-1017 karen.isbell@ymail.com

Diana Norris Secretary 3403 Hawaiian Ct. Granbury TX 76048 940-597-9530 imcawin8@yahoo.com

Leon Jacobs Security 3400 Bellview Corinth TX 76210 940-595-9522 aleon.jacobs@yahoo.com

Jerry Isbell Security 6116 Skylark Watauga TX 76148 817-428-5200 817-676-1019 jerry.isbell@rocketmail.com

Darren Isbell Security 6116 Skylark Watauga TX 76148 817-896-7503 darrengisbell@yahoo.com
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Billy Miller Security 1579 CR 4764 Boyd TX 76023 940-577-9087 dieselpower97@yahoo.com

Rick Watson Security P.O. Box 270 Roanoke TX 76262 817-929-3315 huntermand04@yahoo.com

Wise Co Sheriff Security 200 Rook Ramsey Decatur TX 76234 940-627-5971 lanierc@sheriff.co.wise.tx.us

Ron Norris Security 3403 Hawaiian Ct. Granbury TX 76048 940-206-1347 imcawin8@yahoo.com

Toby Martin Company Stock 182855 N 2850 RD Comanche OK 73529 580-513-0418 tmbuckingbulls@gmail.com

Riding 4 Christ Gary Halbert Stock 3840 Steeplechase Midlothain TX 76065 817-271-5250 g_halbert@aircanopy.net

Western Star Hayden Wilson Stock 378 CR 3672 Springtown TX 76082 940-255-0294 laramiewilson@ricketmail.com

American Pro Mike Rodgers Stock P.O.Box 590 Midlothain TX 76065 214-549-6966 palletkinginc@sbcglobal.net

Double R Rodeo CK Reid Stock 411 Alysa Lane Waxahachia TX 75167 972-897-6678 doublrrrodeo@gmail.com

Cindy Decker Timer 1934 Spring Drive Roanoke TX 76262 817-337-1034 817-905-4392 cindy.decker@wnco.com

Karen Isbell Timer 6116 Skylark Watauga TX 76148 817-428-5200 817-676-1017 karen.isbell@ymail.com

Kim Jacobs Timer 3400 Bellview Dr. Corinith TX 76210 940-300-9645 jacobKa1@yahoo.com

Kristi Phillips Timer 9233 Tierra Verde Trail Ft Worth TX 76177 817-929-8505

Brandi Dunks Timer 19101 N. County Line Rd Ponder TX 76259 940-391-8653 bkdunks@yahoo.com

Casey Decker Timer 1934 Spring Drive Keller Tx 76262 817-944-9921 caseydecker@aol.com
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